
PLACE DOSSARD NOM / PRENOM CAT CLUB TEMPS
1 47 DEMENAT THÉOPHILE ES CLOC ACHERES 38,37 31
2 80 AMMOUR  REDA ES 0 39,03 94
3 63 KHAU PHILIPPE ES AS VILLEJUIF ASV 39,15 51
4 13 BROCHART VINCENT ES ASTV 39,21 58
5 78 BOUCHET MATTHIS ES 0 39,36 11
6 86 CORMERAIS ANTYOINE ES 0 40,08 69
7 27 DIB ZAIR SE AS VILLEJUIF 40,32 86
8 69 MAZIER JOFFREY ES 0 40,33 26
9 35 HÉVIN LOUISSON ES 0 41,57 29
10 42 DUBOIS THOMAS SE USIVRY 41,59 26
11 38 BAUDART DEMENAT BAPTISTE ES 0 42,09 16
12 71 GUIBERT YANN ES 0 42,40 82
13 92 ANCELLIN COME ES 0 42,41 29
14 68 LACOMBE LYORR SE ASTV 43,03 79
15 57 DENJEAN JÉRÉMY SE 0 43,14 10
16 49 OUAICHA AZZEDINE ES 0 43,17 57
17 55 RAVET JULIEN SE 0 43,24 30
18 70 GENÈVE YORICK ES PARIS UNIVERSITÉ CLUB 43,43 39
19 85 ANDRADES LOPEZ YORNES SE 0 43,43 93
20 2 BLANGY MAXIME ES AS VILLEJUIF ASV 43,50 47
21 5 EL HAMDAOUI MAINA SE AS VILLEJUIF ASV 43,51 63
22 82 GODEY PATRICK SE US IVRY ATHLÉTISME 43,52 23
23 39 LOUBATIER MARC ES 0 41,21 77
24 7 SOUALI ABDERRAHIM SE 0 44,59 41

TRAIL URBAIN - VITRY SUR SEINE - 29/09/2024
SCRATCH



25 21 FUSERO OLIVIER SE LA TEAM V 45,25 63
26 23 CORNEC ALEXIS ES LA TEAM V 46,10 72
27 45 BOULLAND MANON ES 0 46,17 83
28 19 MARTOUZET EMMANUEL SE LA TEAM V 46,24 11
29 89 NAIT SARAH ES 0 46,26 98
30 11 MOTHU ALAIN MA US IVRY ATHLÉTISME 46,32 95
31 28 MALHEIRO DAVID ES 0 46,45 63
32 26 PIWOWARCZYK PASCAL SE AS VILLEJUIF ASV 46,58 66
33 74 INKARI SIMON MA 0 48,36 03
34 90 GREZES-RUEDD RREMI ES 0 48,37 40
35 29 DERRIENNIC HUGO ES 0 48,46 83
36 87 NGUYEN YOANN SE 0 48,51 45
37 83 CITOLLEUX LAURENT MA 0 49,34 88
38 3 GONTRAN EMILIE ES 0 49,56 20
39 73 SERADJ NOUARI ES ASPARATHLÉ 49,56 76
40 88 CAILLOT GRÉGOIRE SE 0 50,14 95
41 59 DUVERGER SYLVAIN SE URTXINTXAK HASPARREN 50,18 40
42 24 NOLLEN LA SE LA TEAM V 50,29 60
43 64 PIERRE NICOLAS SE ESVITRY 50,30 45
44 54 TAN BUN-NY ES 0 50,45 57
45 46 HANNEZO CAROLINE ES 0 51,14 64
46 30 DUNIER VÉRONIQUE MA 0 51,49 12
47 6 CAPELLE VIANNEY SE 0 52,18 35 
48 84 DESMAYES MICHEL MA 0 52,19 88
49 8 RAMDANI AZDINE SE 0 52,39 39
50 12 ITIM AMINE ES 0 52,40 69
51 20 HENRIET MARIE-PIERRE SE LA TEAM V 53,02 64
52 75 AMMOUR  ARZIKA SE 0 53,38 68
53 81 BERNARD VALÉRIE SE 0 53,53 56
54 31 DEFAY AICHA SE 0 55,00 48



55 32 CLEMENT MARIE LAURE SE 0 55,01 22
56 62 RUA KEVIN ES 0 55,09 10
57 22 FUSCA AUDREY SE LA TEAM V 56,16 47
58 16 VALDEYRON SOPHIE SE LA TEAM V 56,46 82
59 48 HAUTOIS CELINE SE 0 57,20 20
60 40 THOMAS LOUIS-PAUL MA USI 58,41 42
61 4 GALLOUIN EMMANUEL SE 0 58,51 41
62 25 LY DAVID SE 0 58,52 21
63 58 GUIBERT-BORIE EMILIE ES ASTV 1,00,05 36
64 83 CITOLLEUX LAURENT MA 0 1,00,05 80
65 52 TE FANNY SE 0 1,00,06 36
66 91 HEATH JULIETTE ES 0 1,00,06 74
67 43 KHENG VINCENT SE 0 1,01,18 57
68 79 GAILLARD HELENE SE 0 1,01,25 26
69 94 LASKI AMINA ES 0 1,01,25 57
70 77 SERRE MATHILDE ES ASTV 1,01,41 01
71 60 MACEDO ANA SE 0 1,01,47 99
72 15 LAVAUD FRÉDÉRIC MA LA TEAM V 1,03,07 57
73 95 DA CROUSE CELINE ES 0 1,05,50 09
74 17 SENOUCI KARIMA SE LA TEAM V 1,11,40 29
75 61 HOUGUET MELANE SE 0 1,11,44 39
76 18 PARRILLIS CAROLINA SE LA TEAM V 1,12,59 54



PLACE DOSSARD NOM / PRENOM CAT CLUB TEMPS
1 47 DEMENAT THÉOPHILE ES AS VILLEJUIF ASV 38,37 31
2 80 AMMOUR  REDA ES 39,03 94
3 63 KHAU PHILIPPE ES AS VILLEJUIF ASV 39,15 51
4 13 BROCHART VINCENT ES ASTV 39,21 58
5 78 BOUCHET MATTHIS ES 39,36 11
6 86 CORMERAIS ANTYOINE ES 40,08 69
7 69 MAZIER JOFFREY ES 40,33 26
8 35 HÉVIN LOUISSON ES 41,57 29
9 38 BAUDART DEMENAT BAPTISTE ES 42,09 16
10 71 GUIBERT YANN ES 42,40 82
11 92 ANCELLIN COME ES 42,41 29
12 49 OUAICHA AZZEDINE ES 43,17 57
13 70 GENÈVE YORICK ES PARIS UNIVERSITÉ CLUB 43,43 39
14 2 BLANGY MAXIME ES AS VILLEJUIF ASV 43,50 47
15 7 SOUALI ABDERRAHIM SE 44,21 77
16 23 CORNEC ALEXIS ES LA TEAM V 46,10 72
17 45 BOULLAND MANON ES 46,17 83
18 89 NAIT SARAH ES 46,26 98
19 28 MALHEIRO DAVID ES 46,45,63
20 90 GREZES-RUEDD RREMI ES 48,37 40
21 3 GONTRAN EMILIE ES 49,56 20
22 73 SERADJ NOUARI ES ASPARATHLÉ 49,56 76
23 54 TAN BUN-NY ES 50,45 57
24 46 HANNEZO CAROLINE ES 51,14 64

TRAIL URBAIN - VITRY SUR SEINE - 29/09/2024
ESPOIR



25 12 ITIM AMINE ES 52,40 69
26 62 RUA KEVIN ES 55,09 10
27 58 GUIBERT-BORIE EMILIE ES ASTV 1,00,05 36
28 91 HEATH JULIETTE ES 1,00,06 74
29 94 LASKI AMINA ES 1,01,25 57
30 77 SERRE MATHILDE ES ASTV 1,01,41 01
31 95 DA CROUSE CELINE ES 1,05,50 09



PLACE DOSSARD NOM / PRENOM CAT CLUB TEMPS
1 27 DIB ZAIR SE AS VILLEJUIF 40,32 86
2 42 DUBOIS THOMAS SE USIVRY 41,59 26
3 68 LACOMBE LYORR SE ASTV 43,03 79
4 57 DENJEAN JÉRÉMY SE 43,14 10
5 55 RAVET JULIEN SE 43,24 30
6 85 ANDRADES LOPEZ YORNES SE 43,43 93
7 5 EL HAMDAOUI MAINA SE AS VILLEJUIF ASV 43,51 63
8 82 GODEY PATRICK SE US IVRY ATHLÉTISME 43,52 23
9 7 SOUALI ABDERRAHIM SE 44,59 41
10 21 FUSERO OLIVIER SE LA TEAM V 45,25 63
11 19 MARTOUZET EMMANUEL SE LA TEAM V 46,24 11
12 26 PIWOWARCZYK PASCAL SE AS VILLEJUIF ASV 46,58 66
13 87 NGUYEN YOANN SE 48,51 45
14 88 CAILLOT GRÉGOIRE SE 50,14 95
15 59 DUVERGER SYLVAIN SE URTXINTXAK HASPARREN 50,18 40
16 24 NOLLEN LA SE LA TEAM V 50,29 60
17 64 PIERRE NICOLAS SE ESVITRY 50,30 45
18 6 CAPELLE VIANNEY SE 52,18 35
19 8 RAMDANI AZDINE SE 52,39 39
20 20 HENRIET MARIE-PIERRE SE LA TEAM V 53,02 64
21 75 AMMOUR  ARZIKA SE 53,38 68
22 81 BERNARD VALÉRIE SE 53,53 57
23 31 DEFAY AICHA SE 55,00 48
24 32 CLEMENT MARIE LAURE SE 55,01 22

TRAIL URBAIN - VITRY SUR SEINE - 29/09/2024
SENIOR



25 22 FUSCA AUDREY SE LA TEAM V 56,16 47
26 16 VALDEYRON SOPHIE SE LA TEAM V 56,46 82
27 48 HAUTOIS CELINE SE 57,20 20
28 4 GALLOUIN EMMANUEL SE 58,51 41
29 25 LY DAVID SE 58,52 21
30 52 TE FANNY SE 1,00,06 33
31 43 KHENG VINCENT SE 1,01,18 57
32 79 GAILLARD HELENE SE 1,01,25 26
33 60 MACEDO ANA SE 1,01,47 99
34 17 SENOUCI KARIMA SE LA TEAM V 1,11,40 29
35 61 HOUGUET MELANE SE 1,11,44 39
36 18 PARRILLIS CAROLINA SE LA TEAM V 1,12,59 54



PLACE DOSSARD NOM / PRENOM CAT CLUB TEMPS
1 11 MOTHU ALAIN MA 46,32 95
2 74 INKARI SIMON MA 48,36 03
3 83 CITOLLEUX LAURENT MA 49,34 88
4 30 DUNIER VÉRONIQUE MA 51,49 12
5 84 DESMAYES MICHEL MA 52,19 88
6 40 THOMAS LOUIS-PAUL MA USI 58,41 42
7 83 CITOLLEUX LAURENT MA 1,00,05 80
8 15 LAVAUD FRÉDÉRIC MA LA TEAM V 1,03,07 57

TRAIL URBAIN - VITRY SUR SEINE - 29/09/2024
MASTER


